Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

Kvinnor 200 m

16/7 18:00
A-Final 16/7 18:00 Vind: +2.3
Tot. plac.
1 Klara Helander 95 Upsala IF 24.92 1
2 Karin Bengtsson 04 Hanvikens SK 26.30 2
3 Amanda Lennartsson 05 IFK Véxjo 26.68 =3
4 Lisen Rignell 03 Bromma IF 26.74 5
5 Magda Karlsson 04 IFK Lund 27.53 7
B-Final 16/7 18:00 Vind: +1.5
Tot. plac.
1 Linnéa Agefjall 97 Kalmar SK 26.68 =3
2 Hilda Lindell 04 KA2 IF 26.96 6
3 Emma-Lisa Johansson 06 KA2 IF 27.96 8
4 Clara Unnerud Wallhagen 06 Huddinge AIS 28.17 9 PB
5 Rebecka Sjoberg 05 Taby IS 28.31 10
Kvinnor & F17 800 m
16/7 16:40
1 Lisa Backdén 06 Huddinge AIS 2:31.78
2 Malin Lundqvist 80 IK Sisu 2:51.44 SB
3 Disa Stighall 06 Ranas 4H 3:09.12 SB
Sammanstallning per klass
Kvinnor
1 Malin Lundqvist 80 IK Sisu 2:51.44
F17
1 Lisa Backdén 06 Huddinge AIS 2:31.78
2 Disa Stighall 06 Ranas 4H 3:09.12
Kvinnor 100 m hack Hojd: 84,0cm
16/7 10:10
Vind: +0.1
1  JonnaLindéen 96 Kalmar SK 14.29
2 Karin Bengtsson 04 Hanvikens SK 15.31
3 Frida Bergvall 99 Hogby IF 17.48

Kvinnor Hojd

16/7 12:30
1 Linnea Svanhall 04 Hogby IF 158 SB
150 155 158
105 Linnea Svanhall o] X0 X0
Kvinnor Stav
16/7 10:00
1 Ellida Stengérd 05 KA2 IF 360 PB
2 Ellen Rosenberg 06 IFK Vaxjo 350 PB
3 Alice Bredstrém 07 Brattds CK 320 PB
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

4 Jenny Ostlund 84 Hasselby SK 300 SB
5 Freja Strenius 06 KA2 IF 290
6 Ebba Hammarstrand 09 Tjalve FIF 290 PB
7 Klara Dahlin 07 IF Udd 290
8 Tuva Grimheden 07 Hogby IF 280
9 Tuva-Stina Rooth 06 IFK Véxjo 270
10 Emma Nehlin 08 Tjalve FIF 250 PB
Vera Blom 08 FIK Farjestaden DNS
Amina Féaltmars 03 IK Sisu DNS

230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 367

202  Freja Strenius - - - - XXO0 [¢] [¢] XXX
74 Jenny Ostlund - - o - o] - o] X0 XXX
315 Ebba Hammarstrand o] o] o X0 (o] (o] X0 XXX
201 Ellida Stengéard - - - - - o] X0 o] o] o] o] o] o] XX0 XXX
318 Emma Nehlin o X0 o XXX
115 Klara Dahlin - [¢] [o] X0 XXO0 [¢] X0 XXX
158  Tuva-Stina Rooth - - XXO0 o X0 XXX

159  Ellen Rosenberg - - - - - R R

o [o] o] o o [¢] XXX
92 Tuva Grimheden - - - o o] o] XXX
4 Alice Bredstrom - - - - o] - XX0 o] XX0 X0 XXX

Kvinnor Langd

16/7 16:50
1 Lisen Rignell 03 Bromma IF 5.23 +1.3
2 Hilda Lindell 04 KA2 IF 5.16 0.0
Frida Bergvall 99 Hogby IF DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6
193 Hilda Lindell 5.12 +0.4 4.83 +1.4 2.58 +0.9 3.48 +1.4 5.16 0.0 4.85 +1.6
7 Lisen Rignell X 5.03 +0.6 4.98 +1.3 5.23 +1.3 4.96 +1.7 5.00 +1.7
83 Frida Bergvall DNS
Kvinnor Kula Vikt: 4,0kg
16/7 12:30
1 Frida Bergvall 99 Hogby IF 12.78 SB
2 Jonna Lundgren 04 Skruvs IF 12.70
3 Nadja Lennartsson 01 Orgryte IS 7.90 SB
Amina Féltmars 03 IK Sisu -
Linnea Svanhall 04 Hogby IF -
1 2 3 4 5 6
169 Amina Faltmars
280 Jonna Lundgren 11.98 12.26 12.70 X 11.77 X
83 Frida Bergvall 12.27 12.54 12.65 12.11 12.78 X
105 Linnea Svanhall - - - - - -
351 Nadja Lennartsson X 7.42 7.72 7.90 7.68 7.54
Kvinnor Diskus Vikt: 1,0kg
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
16/7 13:00
1 Linnéa Agefjall 97 Kalmar SK 33.98 SB
2 Nadja Lennartsson 01 Orgryte IS 26.68 SB
3 Moa Andersson 06 Hogby IF 24.39 PB
2 3 4 5 6
206 Linnéa Agefjall 28.13 25.17 30.60 33.98 X
79 Moa Andersson 22.85 21.67 20.69 24.39 22.33
351 Nadja Lennartsson 26.13 25.79 26.56 25.43 26.68
Kvinnor Spjut Vikt: 600g
16/7 16:50
1 Amanda Rask 02 IFK Umeé 39.96
2 Frida Bergvall 99 Hogby IF 34.56
3 Linnea Svanhall 04 Hogby IF 33.00 PB
4 Nadja Lennartsson 01 Orgryte IS 27.84
Carolin Naslund 98 IF Gota Karlstad DNS
Tova Holmberg 01 Lidkdpings IS DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6
111 Carolin Naslund
120 Amanda Rask 36.02 X 35.94 39.96 X 36.18
351 Nadja Lennartsson 25.06 27.74 25.56 26.68 27.84 X
228 Tova Holmberg
83 Frida Bergvall X 31.76 34.56 32.80 32.48 31.86
105 Linnea Svanhall 29.54 30.10 33.00 X X 32.70
F17 100 m FOrsok
16/7 11:50
Heat 1 16/7 11:50 Vind: -1.3
1 Amanda Lennartsson 05 IFK Véaxjo 12.89 Q
2 Ella Grimheden 06 Vasteras FK 13.97
I1zabella Olofsson 05 KA2 IF DNS
Elin Hjertzell 06 Huddinge AIS DNS
Heat 2 16/7 11:50 Vind: +0.3
1 Kellie Tran 05 IK Ymer 12.97 Q
2 Freja Strenius 06 KA2 IF 13.14
3 Clara Unnerud Wallhagen 06 Huddinge AIS 13.74 q
4 Astrid Wallman 06 Huddinge AIS 13.84 q
F17 100 m Final
16/7 13:30
Vind: -0.8
1 Amanda Lennartsson 05 IFK Véaxjo 12.84
2 Freja Strenius 06 KA2 IF 12.86
3 Kellie Tran 05 IK Ymer 13.27
4 Clara Unnerud Wallhagen 06 Huddinge AIS 13.78
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
5  Ella Grimheden 06 Vasteras FK 14.01
6 Astrid Wallman 06 Huddinge AIS 14.20
F17 100 m hack Hojd: 76,2cm
16/7 10:20
Vind: -0.7
1 Izabella Olofsson 05 KA2 IF 14.84
2 Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK 16.36
3  Ellida Stengard 05 KA2 IF 16.36 SB
4 Elin Hjertzell 06 Huddinge AIS 16.49
5 Tuva Svensson Swardh 05 Eksjo Sodra IK 19.69 SB
F17 Hojd
16/7 12:30
1 Tilde Persson 06 IFK Véxjo 155
2 Wilma Alexandersson 06 Huddinge AIS 155
3 Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK 150
4 Emma Ostklint 05 Hovslétts IK 150 PB
5 Malva Axén 05 Motala AIF 145
6  Lovisa Blomsten 06 Ranas 4H 145 SB
7 Tuva Svensson Swardh 05 Eksjo Sodra IK 135
130 135 140 145 150 155 158
246 Malva Axén - o X0 XXX
18 Tuva Svensson Swérdh X0 XXO0 XXX
67 Wilma Alexandersson - - - X0 X0 XXX
66 Emma Ostklint - 0 0 X0 XXX
156 Tilde Persson - o o o X0 XXX
254 Lovisa Blomsten [o] [o] XXO0 XXX
237 Ebba Cronholm o o (o] o XXX
F17 Langd
16/7 11:20
1 Kellie Tran 05 IK Ymer 5.32 +0.5 =SB
2 Elin Hjertzell 06 Huddinge AIS 5.19 0.0
3 Rebecka Sjoberg 05 Téaby IS 4.82 +0.7
4 Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Véxjo 477 -1.4 SB
5 Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK 4.74 +0.8 SB
6 Malva Axén 05 Motala AIF 4.720.0 SB
7 Emma Sjoblom 05 Ranas 4H 4.710.0
8 Astrid Wallman 06 Huddinge AIS 4.66 +1.7
9 Tova Bjorngard 06 Upsala IF 4.43 0.0
10 Ella Grimheden 06 Vasteras FK 4.14 0.0
Juni Bengtsson 06 Réanas 4H -
1 2 3 4 6
157 Ronja Rickardsson 4.77 -1.4 X X X 4.48 -1.7
252 Juni Bengtsson X X X - -
73 Astrid Wallman 4.47 0.0 4.590.0 4.56 0.0 4.66 +1.7 X
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
180 Kellie Tran 5.32 +0.5 X 5.2100 4.88 +0.5 - 4.95 +1.7
69 Elin Hjertzell 5.190.0 5.06 0.0 X 4.76 0.0 4.90 -3.0 4.71-4.8
237 Ebba Cronholm 4.48 0.0 4.62 +1.8 4.74 +0.8 4.510.0 4.47 20 411-32
264 Emma Sjéblom X 4.710.0 X 4.30 -2.6 X
323 Rebecka Sjoberg 4.15 +0.8 4.82 +0.7 X 4.12 +1.9 4.59 -3.1 4.51-3.0
333 Ella Grimheden 4.14 0.0 X X - - -
326 Tova Bjorngard 4.430.0 X X - - -
246 Malva Axén 4.72 0.0 4.62 +1.1 4.68 +1.2 4.32 +2.0 - -
F17 Kula Vikt: 3,0kg
16/7 15:00
1 Malva Axén 05 Motala AIF 12.24
2 Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Véxjo 11.80
3 Elin Runemar 07 Turebergs FK 11.11
4  Ellida Stengard 05 KA2 IF 10.28
5 Emma Ostklint 05 Hovslétts IK 10.21 PB
6 Tova Bjorngard 06 Upsala IF 10.20
7 Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK 9.97 PB
8 Moa Andersson 06 Hogby IF 8.93
Rebecka Sjoberg 05 Taby IS -
1 2 3 4 5 6
239 Elvira Hall 8.62 X 9.97 9.20 9.44 9.82
321 Elin Runemar X X X X 10.99 11.11
323 Rebecka Sjoberg - - - - - -
246 Malva Axén 11.32 X 11.79 11.59 11.78 12.24
157 Ronja Rickardsson X X 11.76 11.80 11.80 11.63
201 Ellida Stengard 9.92 9.96 10.15 10.28 9.96 9.96
79 Moa Andersson 8.93 8.09 8.46 8.87 X 8.03
326 Tova Bjorngard X 9.64 X X 10.20 X
66 Emma Ostklint 9.83 9.46 9.61 9.74 10.21 9.40
F17 Diskus Vikt: 1,0kg
16/7 13:00
1 Amanda Cederl6f 05 IFK Véxjo 29.71
2 Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Vaxjo 29.59
3 Tova Bjorngard 06 Upsala IF 29.44
4 Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK 27.09
Moa Andersson 06 Hogby IF DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6
127 Amanda Cederl6f 29.55 X 29.71 X X X
326 Tova Bjoérngard X 26.80 29.11 29.44 28.58 27.54
239 Elvira Hall 24.23 X 25.76 X 27.09 X
79 Moa Andersson DNS
157 Ronja Rickardsson X X 26.66 26.48 X 29.59
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
F17 Spjut Vikt: 5009
16/7 16:10
1 Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK 29.95
2 Anna Leykauf 05 Ranas 4H 20.73 SB
3 Moa Andersson 06 Hogby IF 17.45 PB
1 2 3 6
237 Ebba Cronholm - 29.95 29.95
79 Moa Andersson - 12.11 17.45
258 Anna Leykauf - 20.73 20.73
F15 80 m
16/7 13:40
Vind: +2.1
1 Filippa Engstrém 07 Vasterds FK 10.15
2 Julia Falk 07 IFK Vaxjo 10.29
3 Amanda Tran 07 IK Ymer 10.45
4 Smilla Fermskog 07 IFK Véaxjo 11.39
5 Engla Zobal Medin 07  Skruvs IF 11.51
6 Maja Karlsson 07 KA2IF 11.70
F14 800 m
16/7 16:10
1 Tindra Westlund Stenberg 08 ~ Habo Friidrott -04 2:25.30 PB
2 Alma Winroth 08 IFK Vaxjo 2:30.87
3 Emmy Ellbring 08 Ljungby FIK 2:34.31
4 Freja Sahlin 08 KA2IF 2:42.57 PB
5 Signe Domfors 08 Tjalve FIF 2:43.34
6 Gerda Medin 08  Skruvs IF 2:48.36
7 Ebba Petersson 08 Upsala IF 3:05.86
Nike Blomberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04 DNF
Sammanstallning per klass
F14
1 Tindra Westlund Stenberg 08  Habo Friidrott -04 2:25.30
2 Alma Winroth 08 IFK Vaxjo 2:30.87
3 Emmy Ellbring 08 Ljungby FIK 2:34.31
4 Freja Sahlin 08 KA2IF 2:42.57
5 Signe Domfors 08 Tjalve FIF 2:43.34
6 Gerda Medin 08  Skruvs IF 2:48.36
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Olandsspelen 2022

Hogby IF

Hogby IP Léttorp

7 Ebba Petersson 08
Nike Blomberg 08
F15 2000 m

Sara Karlsson Wallin 07

Upsala IF

Habo Friidrott -04

Ljungby FIK

Sammanstallning per klass

F15

Sara Karlsson Wallin 07

F15 80 m hack

A-Final

Tot. plac.

1 Astrid Fakelius
2 Julia Falk

3 Tuva Grimheden
4 Jamilia Bernhardsson
B-Final

Tot. plac.

1 Nike Blomberg

2 Stina Essberg

3 Smilla Fermskog
4 Livia Nilsson

5 Rowan Sundevall

F15 Hojd

16/7 17:00
1 Alice Bredstrom
2 Julia Falk

Hedvig Lindbergh

134 Julia Falk
4 Alice Bredstrom
F15 Langd
16/7 15:00
1 Julia Falk

2 Filippa Engstrom
3 Smilla Fermskog
4 Tuva Grimheden
5 Livia Nilsson
Hedvig Lindbergh
Siri Zetterdahl
Amanda Tran
Iris Bridell

Denise Kuivanen-Johnson

Ljungby FIK

08

07

07

08

08

08

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

140

3:05.86
DNF
DNF
DNF
16/7 10:30
Brattds CK 12.20
IFK Véxjo 12.69
Hogby IF 13.03
Kalmar SK 13.04
16/7 10:30
Habo Friidrott -04  13.43
Habo Friidrott -04  14.00
IFK Véxjo 14.17
IFK Véaxjo 14.78
Kalmar SK 17.07
Brattds CK 157
IFK Véxjo 154
KA2 IF DNS
145 148
X0 XXO0
o] o
IFK Véxjo 5.30 +1.7
Vasterds FK 5.12 +1.9
IFK Véxjo 4.53 +1.9
Hogby IF 4.51+1.6
IFK Véxjo 4.50 +1.7
KA2 IF DNS
KA2 IF DNS
IK Ymer DNS
Ranéas 4H DNS
Tjalve FIF DNS

=PB

PB

151

X0

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Vind: -0.8

Vind: -0.9

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

154

16/7 17:00
Hojd: 76,2cm

16/7 10:30
157 161
XXX
XX0 XXX
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
1 2 3 4 5 6
136 Smilla Fermskog 4.25 +1.0 4.51 +1.5 4.17 +1.8 4.35+0.8 X 4.53 +1.9
152 Livia Nilsson 4.11 +0.6 4.50 +1.7 X 429 +1.3 4.27 +1.4 4.180.0
192 Hedvig Lindbergh DNS
204 Siri Zetterdahl DNS
179 Amanda Tran DNS
331 Filippa Engstréom X 4.78 +1.2 4.64 +0.8 X 5.12 +1.9 X
255 Iris Bridell DNS
92 Tuva Grimheden 4.51 +1.6 4.35 +1.6 X 4.50 +1.4 X 4.22 +2.0
134  Julia Falk 5.08 +0.4 4.94 0.0 4.88 +1.2 4.80 +1.5 5.30 +1.7 5.07 +3.4
317 Denise Kuivanen-Johnson DNS
F15 Kula Vikt: 3,0kg
16/7 10:50
1 Rowan Sundevall 07 Kalmar SK 8.17 PB
Elin Runemar 07  Turebergs FK -
1 2 3 4 5 6
321 Elin Runemar
218 Rowan Sundevall 7.76 7.88 7.96 7.77 7.57 8.17
F15 Diskus Vikt: 0,75kg
16/7 16:00
1 Emma Andersson 07 IF Hagen 36.51
2 Ottilia Thorell 08 Eksjo Sodra IK 32.18 PB
3 Felicia Bjarnlof 08 Eksjo Sodra IK 32.13 PB
4 Elin Runemar 07 Turebergs FK 31.56
5 Rowan Sundevall 07 Kalmar SK 31.34 PB
6 Engla Zobal Medin 07 Skruvs IF 27.74
7 Hilma Johansson 07 Skruvs IF 26.21 PB
8  Julia Elofsson 07 Eksjo Sodra IK 24.26 PB
1 2 3 4 5 6
112 Emma Andersson 34.71 36.51 33.76 34.75 X 31.51
321 Elin Runemar X 28.45 31.23 31.56 X X
10 Felicia Bjarnlof X X 28.69 X 31.68 32.13
14 Julia Elofsson X 20.44 21.96 24.26 24.06 X
218 Rowan Sundevall X X 31.34 X 27.02 27.17
20 Ottilia Thorell 32.18 X 31.37 X X X
287 Engla Zobal Medin 24.74 27.74 X 24.26 X 26.64
279 Hilma Johansson 26.21 25.84 X 21.64 X X
F15 Spjut Vikt: 5009
16/7 11:40
1 Julia Falk 07 IFK Véxjo 35.63 PB
2 Emma Andersson 07 IF Hagen 34.70
3 Rowan Sundevall 07 Kalmar SK 30.30 PB
4 Engla Zobal Medin 07 Skruvs IF 28.24 SB
5 Julia Elofsson 07 Eksjo Sédra IK 28.18
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
6 Sara Karlsson Wallin 07 Ljungby FIK 22.06
7 Hilma Johansson 07 Skruvs IF 21.88 SB
1 2 3 4 5 6

279 Hilma Johansson 18.74 19.72 20.78 21.70 21.88 20.96
218 Rowan Sundevall 29.64 26.94 29.52 - 30.30 -
287 Engla Zobal Medin 23.10 24.52 25.28 26.38 28.24 26.38
14 Julia Elofsson 28.18 - - - 25.38 25.20
112 Emma Andersson 26.70 34.10 34.70 31.68 29.34 -
134 Julia Falk 34.44 33.08 33.40 35.06 35.63 30.62
240 Sara Karlsson Wallin 20.38 18.94 15.20 19.64 22.06 21.88

F14 80 m Forsok

16/7 12:20

Heat 1 16/7 12:20 vind: +3.0

1 Elvira Sohlberg 08 FIK Farjestaden 10.55

2 Matilda Isaksson 08 Sodra Vi IF 10.60

3 Tindra Westlund Stenberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04  11.08 q

4 Amanda Lind 08 Sodra Vi IF 11.21

5 Stina Essberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04  11.58

Heat 2 16/7 12:20 Vind: +2.5

1  Astrid Fakelius 08 Brattds CK 10.31

2 Emilia Haardh 08 Sodra Vi IF 10.64

3 Jamilia Bernhardsson 08 Kalmar SK 10.76 q

4 Freja Sahlin 08 KA2 IF 11.41

5 Signe Domfors 08 Tjalve FIF 11.68

F14 80 m Final

16/7 14:10

Vind: +1.1

1 Astrid Fakelius 08 Brattds CK 10.31 OsR

2 Emilia Haardh 08 Sédra Vi IF 10.64

3 Elvira Sohlberg 08 FIK Farjestaden 10.71

4 Matilda Isaksson 08 Sdédra Vi IF 10.91

5 Tindra Westlund Stenberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04  11.24

6  Jamilia Bernhardsson 08 Kalmar SK 11.30

F14 2000 m

16/7 17:00

1  Tindra Westlund Stenberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04  7:26.55

2 Emmy Ellbring 08 Ljungby FIK 7:28.08

3 Alma Winroth 08 IFK Véaxjo 7:31.27 PB

4 Alice Gossner 08 Malmo Al 7:38.41

5 Ebba Petersson 08 Upsala IF 8:52.71 PB

F14 Hojd

16/7 11:50

1 Freja Sahlin 08 KA2 IF 142 PB
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
2 Emma Nehlin 08 Tjalve FIF 142 PB
3 Signe Domfors 08 Tjalve FIF 139 PB
125 130 133 136 139 142 145
318 Emma Nehlin o (o] o (o] XXO0 X0 XXX
200 Freja Sahlin o o] o o] o] o] XXX
313 Signe Domfors o XXO0 o [¢] o XXX
F14 Langd
16/7 13:30
1 Astrid Fakelius 08 Brattds CK 5.33+0.5 OsR
2 Matilda Isaksson 08 Sodra Vi IF 4.89 +0.2
3 Amanda Lind 08 Sodra Vi IF 4.69 0.0
4 Stina Essberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04  4.67 0.0 PB
5 Emilia Haardh 08 Sddra Vi IF 4.63 0.0
6 Nike Blomberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04  4.56 +1.0 PB
7 Jamilia Bernhardsson 08 Kalmar SK 4.44 +1.2
8 Tindra Westlund Stenberg 08 Habo Friidrott -04  4.35 +1.4
9 Freja Sahlin 08 KA2 IF 4.30 +0.7
10 Signe Domfors 08 Tjalve FIF 4.07 +1.5 SB
11 Gerda Medin 08 Skruvs IF 3.71+1.4
12 Ebba Petersson 08 Upsala IF 3.14 +1.7
Filippa Eriksson 08 Tjalve FIF DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6
298  Emilia Haardh 4.29 +1.0 4.58 +1.5 4.57 +1.0 4.52 +1.0 4.56 +0.2 4.630.0
314 Filippa Eriksson DNS
200 Freja Sahlin 4.30 +0.7 4.29 +1.3 3.970.0 - - -
329 Ebba Petersson 2.96 0.0 3.14 +1.7 2.74 +1.1 - - -
61 Stina Essberg X 4.67 0.0 4.25 +0.2 4.21 +0.6 4.41 0.0 4.48 0.0
303 Matilda Isaksson 4.89 +0.2 4.70 +1.2 X 459 +1.5 X 4.62 +1.1
282 Gerda Medin X X 3.71+1.4 - - -
57 Nike Blomberg 4.56 +1.0 3.95+0.3 4.47 +1.4 X - -
313 Signe Domfors 3.80 +0.7 4.03 +1.2 4.07 +1.5 - - -
5 Astrid Fakelius 4.98 +1.0 X 4.73 +0.8 5.08 0.0 5.33+0.5 X
307 Amanda Lind 3.97 +1.6 4.690.0 X X 4.69 +1.1 4.66 +1.7
64 Tindra Westlund Stenberg 3.97 +1.2 4.35+1.4 4.25 +1.2 4.14 +1.7 4.10 +0.9 4.00 +1.2
207 Jamilia Bernhardsson 3.00 +1.1 4.44 +1.2 3.03 +1.2 - - -
F14 Kula Vikt: 3,0kg
16/7 10:50
1 Ottilia Thorell 08 Eksjo Sédra IK 10.16 PB
2 Felicia Bjarnlof 08 Eksjo Sodra IK 7.87 PB
3 Ebba Petersson 08 Upsala IF 5.38 PB
1 2 3 4 5 6
20 Ottilia Thorell 9.60 9.65 10.16 9.77 9.27 9.38
10 Felicia Bjarnlof X 7.14 7.86 7.87 X X
329 Ebba Petersson 5.13 5.38 5.29 5.05 4.83 4.85
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
F14 Diskus Vikt: 0,75kg
16/7 10:00
1 Felicia Bjarnlof 08 Eksjo Sodra IK 35.31 OsR
2 Ottilia Thorell 08 Eksjo Sodra IK 31.85
3 Emilia Haardh 08 Sddra Vi IF 24.34 PB

1 2 3 4
298 Emilia Haardh
20 Ottilia Thorell
10 Felicia Bjarnlof
F14 Spjut
16/7 12:40
1 Gerda Medin 08 Skruvs IF 25.57
2 Saga Simonsson 08 Skruvs IF 23.32 PB
3 Ottilia Thorell 08 Eksjo Sodra IK 21.80
4 Freja Sahlin 08 KA2 IF 21.38 PB
5 Ebba Petersson 08 Upsala IF 12,51 PB
1 2 3 4
20 Ottilia Thorell
200 Freja Sahlin
329 Ebba Petersson
286 Saga Simonsson
282 Gerda Medin
F13 60 m Férsok
16/7 13:00
Heat 1 16/7 13:00 Vind: +0.9
1 Meja Askestam 09 Warnamo SK 8.50 PB
2 Freya Skoog 09 IFK Véxjo 8.91 PB
3 Molly Persson 09 IFK Vaxjo 9.17 q PB
4 June Johansson 09 KA2 IF 9.25
5 Rebecca Carlsson 09 Karlskoga FI 10.08
Vendela Dekreon 09 Eskilstuna FI DNS
Heat 2 16/7 13:00 vind: +2.0
1 Maja Havtorp 09 IFK Véaxjo 8.61
2 Ellen Eriksson 09 IFK Véxjo 8.96 Q PB
3 Nova Arvidsson 09 Stensjons IF 9.19 q
4 Hanna Carlsson 09 Skruvs IF 9.25 PB
5 Annie Andersson 09 FIK Farjestaden 9.75
Ebba Hammarstrand 09 Tjalve FIF DNS
F13 60 m Final
16/7 14:20
Vind: +1.8
1 Meja Askestam 09 Warnamo SK 8.47 PB
2 Maja Havtorp 09 IFK Véxjo 8.69
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

3 Freya Skoog 09 IFK Vaxjo 8.84 PB
4 Ellen Eriksson 09 IFK Véxjo 9.17
5 Nova Arvidsson 09 Stensjons IF 9.17
6 Molly Persson 09 IFK Véxjo 9.38
F13 600 m
16/7 15:30
1 Nora Karlsson 09 IF Gota Karlstad 1:51.36
2 June Johansson 09 KA2 IF 1:52.01 PB
3 Rebecka Albinsson 09 Karlskoga FI 1:52.49
4 Nova Arvidsson 09 Stensjons IF 1:57.13 PB
5 Rebecca Carlsson 09 Karlskoga FI 2:24.99 PB
Maja Havtorp 09 IFK Vaxjo DNS
Annie Andersson 09 FIK Farjestaden DNS
F13 60 m hack Hojd: 68,6cm
16/7 11:10
A-Final 16/7 11:10 Vind: -0.1
Tot. plac.
1 Nora Karlsson 09 IF Géta Karlstad 9.95 1 PB
2 Clara Sigvardsson 10 FIK Farjestaden 10.13 2
3 Noomi Lindkvist 10 IFK Véxjo 10.23 3 PB
4 Nova Arvidsson 09 Stensjons IF 10.35 4 PB
5  EllaKjellberg 09 IF Udd 10.46 5
6 Rebecka Albinsson 09 Karlskoga FI 10.93 7
B-Final 16/7 11:10 Vind: 0.6
Tot. plac.
1 June Johansson 09 KA2 IF 10.78 6 PB
2 Sofia Deresiewicz 09 Sundbybergs IK 11.60 8
3 Hanna Carlsson 09 Skruvs IF 11.81 9 PB
4 Ella Algotsson 10 Skruvs IF 11.87 10 PB
5 Tuva Lundqvist 10 IK Sisu 12.39 11
Alma Stenberg 09 IFK Vaxjo DNS
F13 Hojd
16/7 13:30
1 Molly Persson 09 IFK Vaxjo 145
2 Nova Arvidsson 09 Stensjons IF 135
=3  Maja Havtorp 09 IFK Véaxjo 130 PB
=3  Annie Andersson 09 FIK Farjestaden 130
=5  Hanna Carlsson . 09 Skruvs IF 125
=5  Signe Isaksson 09 Sddra Vi IF 125
7 Ebba Hammarstrand 09 Tjalve FIF 125
110 115 120 125 130 135 138 145
141 Maja Havtorp o] 0 o] o] X0 X--
290 Nova Arvidsson - - o] o o o] XXX
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
155 Molly Persson - - - - o o o o}
315 Ebba Hammarstrand - (o] X0 XXO0 XXX
273 Hanna Carlsson o (o] o (o] XXX
304 Signe Isaksson o [¢] o [¢] XXX
31 Annie Andersson o (o] o (o] X0 XXX
F13 Langd Hoppzon
16/7 10:00
1 Nora Karlsson 09 IF Gota Karlstad 4.68 +1.3
2 Ella Kjellberg 09 IF Udd 4.64-0.4 PB
3 Maja Havtorp 09 IFK Véxjo 4.64 0.0 PB
4 Meja Askestam 09 Warnamo SK 4.46 -1.4
5 Molly Persson 09 IFK Véxjo 4.45-0.8 PB
6 Nova Arvidsson 09 Stensjons IF 4.43 0.0
7 Ellen Eriksson 09 IFK Véxjo 4.35 +1.2 PB
8 Rebecka Albinsson 09 Karlskoga FI 4.29-0.2 PB
9 June Johansson 09 KA2 IF 4.26 0.0 PB
10 Freya Skoog 09 IFK Véaxjo 4.200.0
11 Sofia Deresiewicz 09 Sundbybergs IK 4.14 0.0 PB
12 Elin Jonsson 09 Sdédra Vi IF 3.98-0.7 PB
13 Signe Isaksson 09 Sodra Vi IF 3.98-1.0
14 Hanna Carlsson 09 Skruvs IF 3.94-13 PB
1 2 3 4 5 6
273 Hanna Carlsson 3.90-1.1 3.94-13 3.78-1.9
132 Ellen Eriksson 4.35+1.2 4.04-1.3 4.00-0.7 4.10-03 4.20-1.1 4.15-0.8
116 Ella Kjellberg 2.420.0 4.60 -2.6 4.64-0.4 4.53-0.2 4.62-0.8 -
109 Nora Karlsson 4.500.0 4.46 +0.9 4.68 +1.3 4.47 -1.2 3.17-15 -
292 Sofia Deresiewicz 3.900.0 3.92 +1.2 4.14 0.0
155 Molly Persson 4.340.0 4.35-0.2 4.330.0 4.45-0.8 4.30-1.2 4.30 +1.1
188 June Johansson 4.09 -1.6 4.24 01 4.26 0.0
290 Nova Arvidsson 4.300.0 4.27-0.4 4.430.0 4.19 -1.7 4.36-1.8 -
223 Rebecka Albinsson 4.29-0.2 X 3.94 0.0 3.86-0.4 - -
162 Freya Skoog 4.06 -0.9 4.12-0.2 4.200.0
304 Signe Isaksson 3.98-1.0 3.82-1.3 3.90-0.7
305 Elin Jonsson3.90 -0.1 3.92-0.7 3.98-0.7
339 Meja Askestam 4.37-1.2 4.46 -1.4 4.35-0.3 4.44 0.4 - 4.40 0.0
141 Maja Havtorp 4.60 -1.7 4.45-1.3 4.60-1.1 4.64 0.0 4.49 -0.9 4.60 0.0
F13 Kula Vikt: 2,0kg
16/7 11:30
1 Vendela Dekreon 09 Eskilstuna FI 10.18
2 Elin Jonsson 09 Sdédra Vi IF 9.90
3 Moa Fransson Davidsen 09 IFK Véxjo 9.30 PB
4 Ellen Eriksson 09 IFK Vaxjo 8.77 PB
5 Meja Askestam 09 Warnamo SK 8.55
6 Rebecka Albinsson 09 Karlskoga FI 8.15 PB
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
7 Emma Nordin 09 IFK Vaxjo 8.10
8 Maja Havtorp 09 IFK Véxjo 7.77
9 Rebecca Carlsson 09 Karlskoga FI 6.65 PB
1 2 3 4 5 6
132 Ellen Eriksson 7.65 7.99 7.18 8.77 8.08 6.97
339 Meja Askestam 7.61 8.12 7.71 8.04 8.18 8.55
305 Elin Jonsson 9.48 9.90 8.37 9.08 9.05 9.39
153 Emma Nordin 7.56 7.75 7.37 8.10 7.47 7.97
137 Moa Fransson Davidsen 9.16 8.94 8.37 9.30 8.80 8.90
141 Maja Havtorp 7.09 7.77 6.95 7.53 7.17 7.03
224 Rebecca Carlsson 6.65 6.15 X - - -
223 Rebecka Albinsson 7.66 7.94 8.07 7.64 7.85 8.15
358 Vendela Dekreon 9.84 10.18 9.67 9.51 9.24 X
F13 Diskus Vikt: 0,6kg
16/7 12:30
1 Vendela Dekreon 09 Eskilstuna FI 28.90 PB
2 Alma Stenberg 09 IFK Véxjo 28.33 PB
3 Moa Fransson Davidsen 09 IFK Véxjo 21.82 PB
4 Emma Nordin 09 IFK Véaxjo 20.71 PB
5 Ebba Hammarstrand 09 Tjalve FIF 20.65 PB
1 2 3 5 6
315 Ebba Hammarstrand
163 Alma Stenberg
153 Emma Nordin
137 Moa Fransson Davidsen
358 Vendela Dekreon
F13 Spjut Vikt: 400g
16/7 14:40
1 Vendela Dekreon 09 Eskilstuna FI 28.81
2 Elin Jonsson 09 Sdédra Vi IF 23.38 PB
3 Moa Fransson Davidsen 09 IFK Véxjo 19.23
4 Nova Arvidsson 09 Stensjons IF 18.92
5 Maja Havtorp 09 IFK Véaxjo 18.14 PB
6 Rebecca Carlsson 09 Karlskoga FI 12.45 SB
1 2 3 5 6
290 Nova Arvidsson
137 Moa Fransson Davidsen
141 Maja Havtorp
305 Elin Jonsson
224 Rebecca Carlsson
358 Vendela Dekreon

F12 60 m Forsok

16/7 12:50
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
Heat 1 16/7 12:50 vind: +2.1
1 Nova Mattsson 10 Sodra Vi IF 9.06
2 Kerstin Hermansson 10 Vasteras FK 9.31 Q
3 Tuva Lundqvist 10 IK Sisu 9.62 q
Heat 2 16/7 12:50 vind: +1.6
1 Amanda Lofgren 10 IK Hinden 9.11
2 Ella Algotsson 10 Skruvs IF 9.48 PB
3 Otilia Isberg 10 FIK Farjestaden 9.62 q
4 Saga Havtorp 10 IFK Vaxjo 10.04
F12 60 m Final
16/7 14:30
Vind: +2.1
1 Amanda Lofgren 10 IK Hinden 9.02
2 Ella Algotsson 10 Skruvs IF 9.29
3 Kerstin Hermansson 10 Vasteras FK 9.32
4 Nova Mattsson 10 Sodra Vi IF 9.32
5 Tuva Lundqvist 10 IK Sisu 9.56
6 Otilia Isberg 10 FIK Farjestaden 9.74
F12 600 m
16/7 15:40
1 Ester Sander 10 Hellas FK 1:59.49
2 Joline Dahlén 10 Habo Friidrott -04  2:01.73 PB
3 Lovisa Gossner 10 Malmo Al 2:03.81 PB
4 Sigrid Hagelberg 10 IFK Véaxjo 2:04.03 PB
5 Amanda Lofgren 10 IK Hinden 2:08.61

Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF DNS
Tuva Lundqvist 10 IK Sisu DNS
Saga Havtorp 10 IFK Vaxjo DNS
F12 Hojd
16/7 14:40
1  Clara Sigvardsson 10 FIK Farjestaden 143
2 Noomi Lindkvist 10 IFK Véxjo 140
3 COtilia Isberg 10 FIK Farjestaden 135
4 Nova Mattsson 10 Sodra Vi IF 135 PB
5 Ella Ferm 10 Warnamo SK 125 PB
=6  Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 120 PB
=6  Ella Algotsson 10 Skruvs IF 120
=6  Alice Ferm 10 Wéarnamo SK 120
9 Hedvig Klintberg 10 Hogby IF 110 PB
Sally Neander 10 Kalmar SK DNS
100 110 115 120 125 130 135 143 146
48 Clara Sigvardsson - - - - [¢] X0 XXX
95 Hedvig Klintberg o o XX-
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

247 Maja Martini - o o o o XXX
151 Noomi Lindkvist - - - - - o] (o] o] X0 XXX
268 Ella Algotsson - - o o o XXX
342 Ella Ferm - - o (o] (o] X0 XXX
341 Alice Ferm - - - (o] (o] XXX
39 Otilia Isberg - - - - - o X0 o XXX
309 Nova Mattsson - - - (o] (o] (o] X0 X0 XXX
F12 Langd Hoppzon
16/7 11:20
1 Noomi Lindkvist 10 IFK Véxjo 4.65 0.0 PB
2 Nova Mattsson 10 Sodra Vi IF 4.41-11 PB
3 Clara Sigvardsson 10 FIK Farjestaden 4.40 0.0 PB
4 Amanda Lofgren 10 IK Hinden 4.300.0
5 Kerstin Hermansson 10 Vasteras FK 4.26-1.3
6 Ella Algotsson 10 Skruvs IF 4.190.0 PB
7 Tuva Lundqvist 10 IK Sisu 4.00 -1.2 PB
8  Oitilia Isberg 10 FIK Farjestaden 3.880.0 PB
9 Joline Dahlén 10 Habo Friidrott -04  3.80-0.3
10 Saga Havtorp 10 IFK Véxjo 3.64 -0.7 PB
11  Sigrid Hagelberg 10 IFK Véxjo 3.42-0.3
12 EllaFerm 10 Waérnamo SK 3.28-1.7
13 Hedvig Klintberg 10 Hogby IF 3.190.0 PB
14 Alice Ferm 10 Waérnamo SK 3.14-13 PB
Sally Neander 10 Kalmar SK -
1 2 3 4 5 6
167 Amanda Lofgren 4.27 0.0 4.300.0 2.420.0 4.06 0.0 4.13 0.0 4.09-0.4
151 Noomi Lindkvist 4.45-1.2 4.32-0.8 4.39 0.0 4.22 +0.3 4.65 0.0 4.630.0
341 Alice Ferm 3.14-1.3 3.08 -0.2 3.14 00
342 Ella Ferm 3.24 0.0 3.28-1.7 3.00-0.4
58 Joline Dahlén X 3.73-1.6 3.80-0.3
268 Ella Algotsson 4.19 0.0 4.12 0.0 3.650.0 3.85 +0.2 4.19 0.0 3.900.0

217 Sally Neander - - - - - -

335 Kerstin Hermansson 4.06 -0.4 4.26 -1.3 4.16 0.0 4.17 +1.1 3.980.0 4.01-05
140 Sigrid Hagelberg 3.41-1.0 3.200.0 3.42-03
95 Hedvig Klintberg 3.190.0 3.16-1.6 2.97 0.0
39 Otilia Isberg 3.640.0 3.72-01 3.820.0 3.880.0 3.74 0.0 3.73+15
48 Clara Sigvardsson 4.36 -0.7 X 4.38 0.0 4.40 0.0 3.120.0 4.33 +15
177 Tuva Lundgvist 4.00-1.2 3.76 0.0 3.930.0 3.91-04 3.89-0.2 3.94 +1.6
309 Nova Mattsson 4.41-1.1 4.36 -0.6 4.190.0 3.880.0 4.00 -1.4 3.75+0.5
142 Saga Havtorp 3.64 -0.7 3.26 0.0 3.60-0.8

F12 Kula Vikt: 2,0kg

16/7 13:00

1  Clara Sigvardsson 10 FIK Farjestaden 9.15

2 Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 7.44
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
3 Ellen Thorell 12 Eksjo Sodra IK 6.82 SB
4 Hedvig Klintberg 10 Hogby IF 6.69 PB
5 Felicia Johannisson 10 FIF Gnistan 5.89
6  Saga Havtorp 10 IFK Vaxjo 5.48
1 2 3 4 5 6
95 Hedvig Klintberg 6.45 6.50 6.48 6.57 6.28 6.69
48 Clara Sigvardsson 9.05 9.15 X 8.29 8.40 8.59
247 Maja Martini 7.15 7.44 7.14 6.86 6.95 6.96
19 Ellen Thorell 6.53 6.12 6.82 6.17 6.13 5.95
142 Saga Havtorp 5.09 5.48 5.07 3.87 4.86 4.70
26 Felicia Johannisson 5.47 5.81 5.32 5.65 5.89 5.61
F12 Diskus
16/7 12:00
1 Clara Sigvardsson 10 FIK Féarjestaden 26,24
2 Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 16,74
3 Nellie Elofsson 10 Eksjo Sodra IK 15,02 PB
4 Hedvig Klintberg 10 Hogby IF 14,05 SB
5 Ellen Thorell 12  Eksjo Sodra IK 13,50
F12 Spjut
16/7 13:50
1 Clara Sigvardsson 10 FIK Farjestaden 21.54
2 Otilia Isberg 10 FIK Féarjestaden 21.20 PB
3 Maja Martini 10 Motala AIF 20.07 PB
4 Ella Algotsson 10 Skruvs IF 18.05
5 Hedvig Klintberg 10 Hogby IF 17.81 PB
6 Tuva Lundqvist 10 IK Sisu 16.80
7 Ellen Thorell 12  Eksjo Sodra IK 14.34
8 Noomi Lindkvist 10 IFK Vaxjo 14.09
9 Nellie Elofsson 10 Eksjo Sodra IK 11.73
10 EllaFerm 10 Warnamo SK 11.13
11  Alice Ferm 10 Warnamo SK 9.74
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

Man 200 m
A-Final _
16/7 17:50 Tot. Vind: +1.9
plac.
1 Erik Gustafsson 03 Linkdpings GIF 22.48 1 PB
2 Simon Rosenquist 03 KA2IF 23.54 2 PB
3 Murteza Ghoraishi 02 Oskarshamns SK 23.78 3
4 Emil Klockar 06 Huddinge AIS 24.25 4 PB
5 Erik Petersson 07 FIK Féarjestaden 24.53 5 PB
B-Final _
16/7 17:50 Tot. Vind: +0.7
plac.
1 Erik Dahlin 76 IFUdd 25.94 6 SB
2 Pether Askestam 72 Warnamo SK 26.46 7 PB
3 Tomas Fanta 68 Oskarshamns SK 26.47 8
4 Nikolaj Lindblad 08 Atvidabergs IF 27.60 9 PB

Man & P17 800 m

16/7 16:30

© EasyRecord Utskriven: 2023-03-12 22:13:20



Olandsspelen 2022

Hogby IF

Hogby IP Léttorp

0w N O g b~ WNPE

9
10

Noah Johansson
Simon Rosenquist
Abdirahaman Ali

Olle Staaf

Lukas Holm

Nicholas Odehammar
Hector Bergstrém
Noa Anemyr

Leonardo Huayna Fernandez 04

David Peterson

02 KA2IF
03 KA2IF

05 Hogby IF

04 Linkopings GIF
03 Gefle IF

75 KA2IF

06 Tjalve FIF

02 Linkopings GIF

Turebergs FK
82 Apladalens LK

Sammanstallning per klass

P17
1

Man

Abdirahaman Ali

Hector Bergstrom

Noah Johansson

Simon Rosenquist

Olle Staaf

Lukas Holm

Nicholas Odehammar

Noa Anemyr

Leonardo Huayna Fernandez 04

David Peterson

05 Hogby IF

06 Tjalve FIF

02 KA2IF

03 KA2IF

04  Linkopings GIF

03 Gefle IF

75 KA2IF

02 Linkopings GIF

Turebergs FK

82 Apladalens LK

1:57.74
1:57.96

2:00.41
2:02.68
2:05.83
2:06.06
2:08.75
2:12.00

2:12.84
2:20.15

2:00.41

2:08.75

1:57.74

1:57.96

2:02.68

2:05.83

2:06.06

2:12.00

2:12.84

2:20.15

PB
PB

PB
PB
SB
SB
PB

SB

Kvinnor & Méan & K35 & K40 & M40 & M45 & M55 & M65 & M70 5000 m

A-Heat

© 0 N o U b~ W NP

o =
= O

Jona Lindman
Abakar Abdelkarim
Henrik Holmgren
Tomas Olsson
Elvis Eckerberg
Linus af Wahlberg
Hampus Merkel
Fredrik Nilsson
Tobias Johansson
Madeleine Larsson
David Peterson
Kristoffer Loo

Michael Edgren

Nicholas Odehammar

B-Heat

B W N P

Niklas Wikner
Nelly Ossmar
Terese Friman
Filippa Andersson

04
00
80
77
04
9
89
97
81
81
82
97

85

64
03
84
04

KA2 IF

Hogby IF
Kyrkhults SK
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Vasterviks OK
Umara SC
Glasrikets RC
IKHP Huskvarna
Apladalens LK
Hogby IF

Habo Friidrott -04

KA2 IF

Eksjo Sodra IK
Hogby IF
Glasrikets RC
Hogby IF

16:14.73
16:34.02
16:41.87
16:43.53
17:02.16
17:03.56
17:12.55
17:13.29
17:37.18
17:38.50
18:41.22
DNS

DNS

DNS

18:29.59
18:33.32
18:34.43
19:06.49

Tot. plac.

© 0 N o g b W NP

=
» O

Tot. plac.
11
12
13
15

1:a DM
PB 2:a DM
PB 3:a DM, 1:a M40 DM
SB 4:a DM, 1:a M45 DM
PB 5:a DM
SB 6:a DM

7:aDM
SB
PB 8:a DM, 2:a M40 DM
PB 1:a DM, 1:a K40 DM
SB 13:a DM, 3:a M40 DM

SB 9:a DM, 1:a M55 DM
PB 2:a DM
PB 3:a DM, 1:a K35 DM
PB 4:a DM

16/7 18:20

16/7 18:20

16/7 18:20
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

5 Sofie Mattsson 83 Karlshamns SK 20:51.76 16 PB 5:a DM, 2:a K35 DM
6 Lennart Petersson 55 Warnamo SK 25:36.81 17 PB 11:a DM, 1:a M65 DM
7 Bengt Sjoholm 48  Hillerstorps GolF 28:30.04 18 10:a DM, 1:a M70 DM
Sammanstallning per klass
Mén
1 Jona Lindman 04 KA2IF 16:14.73
2 Abakar Abdelkarim 00 Hogby IF 16:34.02
3 Elvis Eckerberg 04 Hogby IF 17:02.16
4 Linus af Wahlberg 90 Hogby IF 17:03.56
5 Hampus Merkel 89 Vasterviks OK 17:12.55
6 Fredrik Nilsson 97 Umara SC 17:13.29
Kristoffer Loo 97 Hogby IF DNS
M70
1 Bengt Sjoholm 48  Hillerstorps GolF 28:30.04
M65
1 Lennart Petersson 55 Warnamo SK 25:36.81
M55
1 Niklas Wikner 64  Eksjo Sodra IK 18:29.59
M45
1 Tomas Olsson 77 Hogby IF 16:43.53
Nicholas Odehammar 75 KA2IF DNS
M40
1 Henrik Holmgren 80 Kyrkhults SK 16:41.87
2 Tobias Johansson 81 Glasrikets RC 17:37.18
3 David Peterson 82 Apladalens LK 18:41.22
M35
Michael Edgren 85 Habo Friidrott -04 DNS
Kvinnor
1 Nelly Ossmar 03 Hogby IF 18:33.32
2 Filippa 04 Hogby IF 19:06.49
Andersson K40
1 Madeleine Larsson 81 IKHP Huskvarna 17:38.50
K35
1 Terese Friman 84  Glasrikets RC 18:34.43
2 Sofie Mattsson 83 Karlshamns SK 20:51.76
Man Hojd
16/7
16:00
1 Johannes Jansson 02 Osthammar Fl 165 =SB
155 160 165 170
357 Johannes Jansson o] o o XXX
Man Stav
16/7 10:00
1 Alfons Elmgren-Hallinger 05 KFUM Orebro 430
2 Viggo Bergstrom 06 IFK Vaxjo 420 PB
3 Isak Bergstrom 06 IFK Véxjo 410
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
4 Hugo Engkvist 06 Upsala IF 410 =PB
5 Oliver Sandberg 06 Huddinge AIS 410
6  Akilles Teglbjaerg 06 KA2 IF 380 PB
7 Elias Andersson 07 Finspangs AIK 360
8  Jack Forsberg 06 Vasterds FK 350
9 Liam Belo Da Silva 07 IFK Véxjo 350 PB
10 Emil Nestor 08 Linkdpings GIF 340 PB
11 Hugo Sjésten 07 IFK Vaxjo 320 PB
12 Carl Ostberg 09 Finspéngs AIK 310
13  Karl Nestor 08 Linkdpings GIF 310 PB
14 Elias Karlsson 08 IFK Véxjo 300
15  UIf Wickbom 44 Hogby IF 200 PB

Anton Olsson 99 FIK Farjestaden DNS
Axel Nilsson 05 Balsta IK DNS
Nikolaj Graves 98 Sparta (DEN) DNS
Loke Salberg 08 Linkdpings GIF DNS
Sixten Schiitz 09 FIK Farjestaden DNS
Leon Bermhed 10 Tjalve FIF DNS
Otto Ejderstedt 07 FIK Férjestaden DNS
Ivan Nilsson 07 Balsta IK DNS
Erik Blom 08 FIK Farjestaden DNS

160 180 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370 380 390 400 410 420 430 450

332 Jack Forsberg

148 Elias Karlsson

52 Carl Ostberg

225 Alfons EImgren-Hallinger
203 Akilles Teglbjaerg
51 Elias Andersson
126 Viggo Bergstrom
125 Isak Bergstrom

71 Oliver Sandberg
232 Karl Nestor

122 Liam Belo Da Silva
160 Hugo Sjosten

327 Hugo Engkvist

231 Emil Nestor

359 UIf Wickbom
Man Langd
16/7 16:50

1 Erik Gustafsson
2 Samuel Ekelund

3 Tobias Lundgvist

4 Tomas Fanta

X0

03

03

80

68

- - - 0o o0 o

- - - - X0 O

R R R - xo -

- - - - - X0
Linkdpings GIF 7.11 +2.1
Eslovs Al 7.11+1.7
IK Sisu 6.23 +2.1

Oskarshamns SK

4.96 +1.7

X0

X0

X0

X--

0 XXX
XX0 XXX
(o] (o]
(o] (o]
(o] (o]

XXX

X0

o

X0

XX0 XXX

XXX

XX0 XXX

XX0 X0

X0 (o]

0 XXX

XX0 XXX

0 XXX

XXX

XXX
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Murteza Ghoraishi 02 Oskarshamns SK DNS
Johannes Jansson 02  Osthammar Fl DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6
176 Tobias Lundqvist 5.95 +2.0 6.17 +2.2 3.68 +2.0 6.00 +1.2 6.23 +2.1 6.09 +1.3
230 Erik Gustafsson 6.92 +1.9 7.11+2.1 6.73 +0.7 - 6.85 +0.1 6.68 +2.2
248 Tomas Fanta 4.67 +1.2 4.73 +15 4.87 +1.7 4.86 +0.9 4.83 +1.6 4.96 +1.7
23 Samuel Ekelund X 6.69 +0.9 X 5.00 +1.5 X 7.11+1.7
249 Murteza Ghoraishi DNS
357 Johannes Jansson DNS
Man Kula Vikt: 7,26kg

16/7 16:00
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

1 Petrus Sundewall 74 Kalmar SK 11.76 SB
2 Filip Larsson 93 Eksj6 Sodra IK 11.63 SB
3 Simon Strand 00 Hogby IF 10.88 SB
4 Magnus Schiitz 79 FIK Farjestaden 10.81
5 Ted Lennartsson 04 Kalmar SK 8.83 PB

1 2 3 4 5 6
16 Filip Larsson 11.07 X 11.37 X 11.08 11.63
46 Magnus Schitz X 9.75 10.72 10.81 10.06 10.35
104 Simon Strand 9.10 10.37 10.88 X 10.40 10.70
219 Petrus Sundewall 10.96 10.60 11.12 X 11.03 11.76
213 Ted Lennartsson 8.77 8.83 X X 8.58 8.69
Man Diskus Vikt: 2,0kg
16/7 17:00
1 Simon Strand 00 Hogby IF 33.62 PB
2 Filip Larsson 93 Eksjo Sodra IK 32.80
3 Petrus Sundewall 74 Kalmar SK 32.68 SB
4 Magnus Schiitz79 FIK Féarjestaden 31.03
5 Ted Lennartsson 04 Kalmar SK 30.71 SB
6 Stefan Johansson 80 IK Sisu 28.38 SB
7 Simon Bjarnléf Segerlind 00 Eksjo Sodra IK 28.01 SB
8 Christer Bjarnlév 68 Eksjo Sodra IK 16.59 PB Utom tavlan 1,5kg (Utom tavlan)

1 2 3 4 5 6
11 Simon Bjarnlof Segerlind 28.01 X X 26.77 X
X
219 Petrus Sundewall X 32.68 X X 29.05 32.22
104 Simon Strand 28.10 30.09 33.34 33.62 X X
170 Stefan Johansson 28.38 X X X X 28.14
213 Ted Lennartsson 30.71 27.76 29.84 27.14 30.09 30.39
46 Magnus Schitz X 29.15 28.33 X 31.03 X
16 Filip Larsson 32.09 X X X X 32.80
12 Christer Bjarnlov 12.72 14.66 X 14.60 15.05
16.59

Man Spjut Vikt: 800g
16/7 18:00
1 Johannes Jansson 02 Osthammar FI 46.76 PB
2 Pether Askestam 72 Wérnamo SK 41.75 SB
3 Petrus Sundewall 74 Kalmar SK 41.69
4 Magnus Schiitz 79 FIK Farjestaden 40.41 PB
5 Ted Lennartsson 04 Kalmar SK 33.82 PB
Leif Froling 56 Hogby IF DNS

1 2 3 4 5 6
90 Leif Froling
219 Petrus Sundewall 35.68 40.86 41.69 X X X
46 Magnus Schiitz 39.73 40.41 X X X X
213 Ted Lennartsson 33.82 32.91 X X X 33.44
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
340 Pether Askestam - 37.02 38.20 40.54 41.75 37.88
357 Johannes Jansson X 43.56 44.98 46.76 X 43.99
P17 100 m
16/7 13:20
Vind: +0.6
1  Sebastian H&ardh 05 Sodra Vi IF 12.19 PB
2 William Lindgren 05 Ranéas 4H 12.35
3 Hugo Frisesdal 05 KA2 IF 12.46 PB
4 Lucas Vesterlund 06 Ranéas 4H 12.86
F17 & P17 3000 m

16/7 17:20

1 Abdirahaman Ali 05 Hogby IF 9:10.34 PB
2 Louice Holgersson 06 KA2 IF 13:18.95 PB
Sammanstéllning per klass
P17
1 Abdirahaman Ali 05 Hogby IF 9:10.34
F17
1 Louice Holgersson 06 KA2 IF 13:18.95
P19 & P17 110 m hack Hojd: 91,4cm
16/7 10:00
Vind: -1.3
1 Edvin Assarsson 04 Eslovs Al 14.46 PB
2 Emil Klockar 06 Huddinge AIS 15.58 PB
3 Isak Bergstrom 06 IFK Véxjo 15.99
James Mostert 05 KA2 IF DNS
Sammanstallning per klass
P19
1 Edvin Assarsson 04 Eslovs Al 14.46
P17
1 Emil Klockar 06 Huddinge AIS 15.58
2 Isak Bergstrom 06 IFK Véxjo 15.99
James Mostert 05 KA2 IF DNS
P17 Hojd
16/7 16:00
1 Akilles Teglbjaerg 06 KA2 IF 165
Gabriel Mattsson 06  Ranas 4H DNS
Jacob Carlsson 05 IFK Helsingborg DNS
James Mostert 05 KA2IF DNS
Hugo Frisesdal 05 KA2IF X

160 165 170

203

184

Akilles Teglbjaerg

Hugo Frisesdal

XXX

XXX
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

1
2
P17 Langd
16/7 10:10
1 Akilles Teglbjaerg 06 KA2 IF 6.28 +1.0 PB
2 Sebastian Haardh 05 Sédra Vi IF 6.09 0.0
3 Isak Bergstrom 06 IFK Véxjo 5.81 +1.0 PB
4 Hugo Frisesdal 05 KA2 IF 5.58 +0.1
5  Gabriel Mattsson 06 Ranas 4H 5.49 0.0
6  William Lindgren 05 Ranas 4H 5.46 +1.1
7  Lucas Vesterlund 06 Ranas 4H 5.06 +0.8 PB
8 Lucas Martinsson 06 Rénéas 4H 4.390.0 PB

James Mostert 05 KA2IF -
Viggo Bergstrom 06  IFK Vaxjo -

Joel Harensjo 06 Kalmar SK -

1 2 3 4 5 6
195 James Mostert -
184 Hugo Frisesdal X X 3.490.0 X 5.58 +0.1 X
260 Lucas Martinsson 4.05 +0.2 3.61+1.1 2.95+0.1 4.390.0 X 3.370.0
29 9Sebastian Haardh 5.07 0.0 X 5.82 +1.2 X X 6.09 0.0
125 Isak Bergstrom 5.68 +1.5 5.57 +0.9 X 548 +1.3 5.740.0

5.81 +1.0
126 Viggo Bergstrom - - - - -
259 William Lindgren X X 5.08 +0.6 5.46 +1.1 X X
210 Joel Harensjo - - - - - -
267 Lucas Vesterlund 4.630.0 491 +1.4 4.88 0.0 5.06 +0.8 X 4.98 0.0
261 Gabriel Mattsson 5.07 +1.7 5.24 +0.3 5.29 +2.3 5.36 0.0 X 5.49 0.0
203 Akilles Teglbjaerg 6.11 +1.6 5.96 0.0 6.24 +1.6 X 6.28 +1.0 6.15 +0.7
P17 Kula Vikt: 5,0kg
16/7 17:00
1  Bo Rydstrand 06 Ranas 4H 13.23
2 Akilles Teglbjaerg 06 KA2 IF 11.22 PB
3 Sebastian Haardh 05 Sédra Vi IF 11.18
4 Gabriel Mattsson 06 Ranas 4H 11.03
5 Dante Lennartsson 06 Kalmar SK 10.83
6 James Mostert 05 KA2 IF 10.79 SB
7  Lucas Martinsson 06 Ranas 4H 7.98
Lucas Vesterlund 06 Ré&nas 4H DNS
Isak Bergstrom 06  IFK Véaxjo DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6

261 Gabriel Mattsson 10.59 X 11.03 X X X
212 Dante Lennartsson 10.61 X 10.42 10.83 10.62 X
299 Sebastian Haardh 11.18 10.81 11.02 10.88 10.21 X
263 Bo Rydstrand X 12.76 12.61 X 12.54 13.23
267 Lucas Vesterlund DNS
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Olandsspelen 2022

Hogby IF

Hogby IP Léttorp

195 James Mostert 10.79
125 Isak Bergstrom DNS
260 Lucas Martinsson 6.34

203 Akilles Teglbjaerg 9.92

P17 Diskus

16/7 18:00

1 Bo Rydstrand

2 Dante Lennartsson

3 Gabriel Mattsson

4 Lucas Martinsson

Viggo Bergstrom 06  IFK Vaxjo

James Mostert 05 KA2IF

263 Bo Rydstrand 33.80
212 Dante Lennartsson 34.64
126 Viggo Bergstrom DNS

260 Lucas Martinsson
X

195 James Mostert DNS

261 Gabriel Mattsson
32.27

P17 Spjut

16/7 15:20

1 Oliver Sandberg

2 Dante Lennartsson

3 James Mostert

4 Lucas Vesterlund

5 Lucas Martinsson

Isak Bergstrom 06  IFK Vaxjo

Viggo Bergstrom 06  IFK Vaxjo

212 Dante Lennartsson 35.23
267 Lucas Vesterlund 28.09
125 Isak Bergstrom

71 Oliver Sandberg -
195 James Mostert X
260 Lucas Martinsson 21.44

126 Viggo Bergstrom

P15 80 m Forsok

06

06

06

06

23.16

06

06

05

06

06

DNS

DNS

10.74 X
7.98 7.38
X 11.08
Ranéas 4H 38.16
Kalmar SK 35.65
Ranéas 4H 33.75
Ranas 4H 25.85
DNS
DNS
2 3
34.68 37.16
32.57 X
25.85 X
28.10 X
Huddinge AIS 45.47
Kalmar SK 37.74
KA2 IF 35.86
Ranas 4H 31.14
Ranas 4H 21.44
DNS
DNS
2 3
34.61 36.38
31.06 30.15
- 45.47
31.27 X
19.94 X

10.65

10.89

PB

PB

PB

38.16

24.55

33.75

PB

PB

PB

33.44

30.87

43.38

35.34

X X
X 7.77
10.19 11.22
Vikt: 1,5kg
5 6
33.58 32.73
X 35.65

25.00

X
Vikt: 700g
5 6
37.56 37.74
31.14 X
X X
33.44 35.86
21.08 18.45
16/7 12:00
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Olandsspelen 2022

Hogby IF

Hogby IP Léttorp

Heat 1

1 Erik Petersson

2 Elias Andersson

3 Henrik Deresiewicz
4 Arvid Aberg

Heat 2

1 Edvin Persson

2 Gustav Johansson
3 Erik Sethsson

Erik Blomgren

P15 80 m Final
16/7 13:50

Vind: +1.2

1 Erik Petersson

2 Edvin Persson

3 Henrik Deresiewicz
4 Gustav Johansson

Erik Sethsson

Elias Andersson

P15800 m

16/7 16:50

1

2

3

Edvin Persson
Arvid Aberg

Otto Ejderstedt

P15 80 m héack

16/7 10:50

Vind: -0.2

1

2

Edvin Persson

Henrik Deresiewicz

P15 Hojd

16/7 11:00

1

103

Edvin Persson

Edvin Persson

P15 Langd

16/7 16:00

1

Edvin Persson

Erik Petersson

Liam Belo Da Silva

Erik Sethsson

Gustav Johansson

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

150

07

07

07

07

07

16/7 12:00
FIK Farjestaden 9.57
Warnamo SK 10.23

Sundbybergs IK 10.31

Tjalve FIF 11.27
16/7 12:00

Hogby IF 9.71
IFK Véaxjo 10.47
IK Sisu 10.99

FIK Farjestaden DNS

FIK Féarjestaden 9.54
Hogby IF 9.63

Sundbybergs IK 10.19

IFK Vaxjo 10.38
IK Sisu DNS
Waéarnamo SK DNS
Hogby IF 2:18.01
Tjalve FIF 2:20.34
FIK Farjestaden 2:21.22
Hogby IF 11.98

Sundbybergs IK 12.27

Hogby IF 165
155 160
o

Hogby IF 6.22 +2.5
FIK Farjestaden 5.67 +1.3
IFK Vaxjo 5.11 +2.8
IK Sisu 5.09 +2.4
IFK Vaxjo 473 +1.8

Vind: +0.9

Vind: +1.2

Q OsR
Q PB
q PB
Q PB
Q PB
q PB
OsR
PB
PB
PB
Ho6jd: 84,0cm
SB
PB
165 170
[0} X--
PB
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
6  Arvid Aberg 07 Tjalve FIF 4.63 +1.1
Hugo Sjosten 07 IFK Vaxjo DNS
Elias Andersson 07 Warnamo SK DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6
178 Erik Sethsson 5.09 +2.4 5.08 +1.2 3.82 +1.7 X 4.92 +2.7-
43Erik Petersson 4.61+1.8 5.64 +1.9 5.52 +1.7 5.48 +2.1 5.60 +2.5 5.67 +1.3
122Liam Belo Da Silva ~ 5.11 +1.9 5.11 +2.8 5.01 +1.6 - - -
103 Edvin Persson 6.16 +2.8 6.21 +2.0 6.22 +2.5 6.08 +1.8 6.15 +2.16.08
+2.0
319 Arvid Aberg X 4.58 +1.7 X 4.63 +1.1 - -
160 Hugo Sjosten DNS
338 Elias Andersson DNS
146Gustav Johansson 4.73 +1.8 4.71 +2.0 3.03 +0.7 4.21 +1.2 4.25 +1.8 4.44 +1.8
P15 Kula Vikt: 4,0kg
16/7 10:00
1 Otto Ejderstedt 07 FIK Farjestaden 15.41 OsR
2 Otto Esberg 07 FIK Farjestaden 14.36 PB
3 Elias Andersson 07 Waéarnamo SK 14.00
4 Erik Petersson 07 FIK Farjestaden 11.66
1 2 3 4 5 6
43 Erik Petersson 9.90 10.18 11.66 10.42 11.65 11.47
338 Elias Andersson X 12.53 13.26 X 14.00 13.09
38 Otto Esberg X 13.73 X 14.04 13.93 14.36
35 Otto Ejderstedt 14.60 15.41 15.07 14.87 15.41 X
P15 Diskus Vikt: 1,0kg
16/7 11:00
1 Elias Andersson 07 Waéarnamo SK 45.75
2 Otto Esberg 07 FIK Farjestaden 44.35 PB
3 Otto Ejderstedt 07 FIK Farjestaden 39.78 PB
4 Erik Blomgren 07 FIK Féarjestaden 22.18 PB
Hugo Sjosten 07  IFK Vaxjo DNS
1 2 4 5 6
338 Elias Andersson
34 Erik Blomgren
35 Otto Ejderstedt
160 Hugo Sjosten
38 Otto Esberg
P15 Spjut Vikt: 600g
16/7 13:10
1 Otto Esberg 07 FIK Farjestaden 42.36 PB
2 Otto Ejderstedt 07 FIK Féarjestaden 34.32 SB
3 Erik Blomgren 07 FIK Farjestaden 25.64
4 Arvid Aberg 07 Tjalve FIF 17.38
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
2 3 4 6
38 Otto Esberg
34 Erik Blomgren
35 Otto Ejderstedt
319 Arvid Aberg
P14 80 m
16/7 14:00
Vind: +1.6
1 Elias Hognelid 08 Tjalve FIF 9.94 PB
2 Loke Salberg 08 Linkdpings GIF 10.19 PB
3 Elvin Gustafsson 08 KA2 IF 10.62
4 Nikolaj Lindblad 08 Atvidabergs IF 10.68 PB
5 Oskar Petersson 08 KA2 IF 11.57 PB
6 Elias Karlsson 08 IFK Véaxjo 11.86 PB
P14 Hojd
16/7 11:00
1 Elias Hognelid 08 Tjalve FIF 160
2 Elvin Gustafsson 08 KA2 IF 155
3 Felix Skold 08 Waéarnamo SK 150
4 Loke Salberg 08 Link6pings GIF 140
140 145 150 155 160 165
234 Loke Salberg o] X--
316 Elias Hognelid - - o] X0 X0 XXX
185 Elvin Gustafsson - o] o X0 XXX
345 Felix Skold X0 o (o] XXX
P14 Langd
16/7 12:30
1 Elias Hognelid 08 Tjalve FIF 5.33 +2.1
2 Loke Salberg 08 Linkdpings GIF 5.10 +2.7
3 Elvin Gustafsson 08 KA2 IF 5.06 +2.4
4 Oskar Petersson 08 KA2 IF 4,72 +1.2 PB
5 Emil Nestor 08 Linkdpings GIF 4.08 +0.2
6 Albin Bjorngard 08 Upsala IF 2.61+2.1
Karl Nestor 08 Linkdpings GIF -
Elias Karlsson 08  IFK Vaxjo -
1 2 3 4 6
231 Emil Nestor x 4.08 +0.2 4.03 +0.9 3.71 +3.0 -
232 Karl Nestor - - - - -
325 Albin Bjorngard 2.18 +2.3 2.61+2.1 X X -
185 Elvin Gustafsson 5.06 +2.4 2.95+2.2 X X X
234 Loke Salberg 5.10 +2.7 5.05 +1.1 5.09 +1.1 - -
198 Oskar Petersson 4.72 +1.2 4.59 +1.6 451 +1.1 X 4.37-2.3
316 Elias Hognelid X X 5.33 +2.1 X -

148 Elias Karlsson
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
P14 Kula Vikt: 4,0kg
16/7 14:20
1 Edvin Mattsson 08 Kalmar SK 10.67 PB
2 Loke Salberg 08 Linkdpings GIF 9.78 PB
3 Nikolaj Lindblad 08 Atvidabergs IF 7.99
4 Oskar Petersson 08 KA2 IF 7.65 PB
5 Albin Bjérngard 08 Upsala IF 7.05

1 2 3 4 5 6
325Albin Bjérngard 7.05 7.00 X 6.75 X X
216Edvin Mattsson X 10.28 10.67 10.46 9.94 10.19
1980skar Petersson 6.79 6.45 6.92 X 7.00 7.65
350Nikolaj Lindblad 7.55 7.96 7.71 7.99 7.60 7.98
234Loke Salberg 9.64 9.78 X X 9.49 9.11
P14 Diskus Vikt: 1,0kg
16/7 15:00
1 Edvin Mattsson 08 Kalmar SK 36.62 PB
2 Elias Hognelid 08 Tjalve FIF 27.34 PB
3 Oskar Petersson 08 KA2 IF 23.04 PB
4 Albin Bjorngard 08 Upsala IF 22.84
5 Loke Salberg 08 Linképings GIF 19.30

1 2 3 4 5 6
216Edvin Mattsson 35.46 34.50 35.26 36.62 30.37 33.45
234Loke Salberg X X 12.88 19.30 X X
325Albin Bjoérngard 21.89 X 22.12 X 22.84 X
316Elias Hognelid X X X 27.34 27.18 X
1980skar Petersson 21.51 23.04 X 19.30 X X
P14 Spjut Vikt: 600g

16/7 10:00
1 Elvin Gustafsson 08 KA2 IF 31.19
2 Elias Hognelid 08 Tjalve FIF 28.32
3 Loke Salberg 08 Link6pings GIF 27.30
4 Elias Karlsson 08 IFK Vaxjo 25.12 PB
5 Oskar Petersson 08 KA2 IF 16.45
Karl Nestor 08 Linkdpings GIF
Emil Nestor 08 Linkdpings GIF
1 2 4 5 6

232 Karl Nestor

148 Elias Karlsson
234 Loke Salberg
316 Elias Hognelid
198 Oskar Petersson
231 Emil Nestor

185 Elvin Gustafsson
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Olandsspelen 2022

Hogby IF

Hogby IP Léttorp

P13 60 m

16/7 14:40

Vind: +0.8

1 Sixten Schutz 09

2 Melvin Hdkansson 09

3 Erik Cassel 09
P12 600 m

16/7 15:20

1 Albin Johnsson 10

2 Axel Cronholm 11

3 Hugo Andersson 10

4 Isak Johansson 10
Valdemar Karlsson 11
Erik Cassel 09

Sammanstélining per klass
P13

Erik Cassel 09 Bromma IF
P12

1 Albin Johnsson 10

2 Axel Cronholm 11

3 Hugo Andersson 10

4 Isak Johansson 10

Valdemar Karlsson 11

P13 Hojd

16/7 10:00
1 Melvin Hakansson 09
2 Sixten Schutz 09
3 Jonathan Rinman 09

125 130
209Melvin Hakansson - -
47Sixten Schitz o o

344Jonathan Rinman 0 0

P13 Langd

16/7 12:30
1 Sixten Schutz 09
2 Erik Cassel 09
1 2

6 Erik Cassel
+0.8

4.28-0.3

47 Sixten Schiitz
+0.8

4.78 +0.5

P13 Kula

16/7 13:30

FIK Farjestaden 8.47

Kalmar SK 8.77
Bromma IF 9.03
IK Hinden 1:48.94
Ljungby FIK 1:51.51
IK Sisu 1:54.79
IK Hinden 2:04.24

IF Gota Karlstad DNS

Bromma IF DNS
DNS

IK Hinden 1:48.94
Ljungby FIK 1:51.51
IK Sisu 1:54.79
IK Hinden 2:04.24

IF Gota Karlstad DNS

Kalmar SK 149

FIK Farjestaden 149

Warnamo SK 135
135 140

o} ¢}

X0 o
XXO0 XXX

FIK Farjestaden
Bromma IF
3

4.25 +0.7

4.61+0.8

4.840.0

4.33 0.0

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
143 146 149 152
(o] [o] X0 XXX
X0 o XX0 XXX
Hoppzon
PB
4 5 6
4.330.0 42202 3.68-65 4.25
4.750.0 4.8400 4.64-32 4.72
Vikt: 3,0kg
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp
1 Jonathan Rinman 09 Warnamo SK 10.93 PB
2 Erik Cassel 09 Bromma IF 6.91 PB
3 Hampus Nelander-Karlsson 09 Eksjo Sodra IK 5.86
Sixten Schitz 09 FIK Farjestaden DNS
1 2 4 5 6

344Jonathan Rinman 10.75 10.65 10.73 10.85 10.93 10.34
17Hampus Nelander-Karlsson 5.86 5.74 5.78 5.64 4.68 5.71
47Sixten Schitz DNS
6Erik Cassel X 6.19 6.91 6.51 6.24 6.13
P13 Diskus Vikt: 0,6kg
16/7 14:00
1 Jonathan Rinman 09 Warnamo SK 42.76 PB
2 Hampus Nelander-Karlsson 09 Eksjo Sodra IK 18.09
Sixten Schitz 09 FIK Farjestaden -

1 2 5 6
344 Jonathan Rinman
47 Sixten Schutz
17 Hampus Nelander-Karlsson
P13 Spjut Vikt: 4009
16/7 10:50
1 Jonathan Rinman 09 Waéarnamo SK 38.80
2 Sixten Schutz 09 FIK Féarjestaden 34.92
3 Hampus Nelander-Karlsson 09 Eksj6 Sodra IK 14.86 PB

1 2 5 6
47 Sixten Schutz
344 Jonathan Rinman
17 Hampus Nelander-Karlsson
P12 60 m
16/7 14:50
Vind: +1.6
1 Albin Johnsson 10 IK Hinden 8.59
2 Alve Jedhammar 10 IFK Véaxjo 9.08 PB
3 Axel Cronholm 11 Ljungby FIK 9.26
4 Valdemar Karlsson 11 IF Gota Karlstad 9.31
5 Isak Johansson 10 IK Hinden 9.67
6 Hugo Andersson 10 IK Sisu 10.02 PB
P12 Hojd
16/7 10:00
1 Albin Johnsson 10 IK Hinden 143
2 Isak Johansson 10 IK Hinden 125
3 Hugo Andersson 10 IK Sisu 125 PB
4 Axel Cronholm 11 Ljungby FIK 125
=5 Henning Dahlin 11 IF Udd 110 =PB
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

=5 Theo Sjosten 10 IFK Vaxjo 110 PB
7 Mio Bergvall Ounjai 10 Osthammar FI 100 PB
100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 143 146
236Axel Cronholm - - (o] o (o] XX0 XXX
114Henning Dahlin o] o [¢] XXX
166Albin Johnsson - - - - - (o] X0 (o] o XX0 XXX
354Mio Bergvall Ounjai  xo XXX
165Isak Johansson - - - - X0 (o] XXX
161 Theo Sjosten - [¢] o XXX
168Hugo Andersson - - X0 X0 X0 X0 XXX
P12 Langd Hoppzon
16/7 12:30
1 Albin Johnsson 10 IK Hinden 5.00-0.7
2 Alve Jedhammar 10 IFK Vaxjo 4.41 +0.9 PB
3 Valdemar Karlsson 11 IF Gota Karlstad 4.080.0
4 Axel Cronholm 11 Ljungby FIK 3.89 +1.6
5 Hugo Andersson 10 IK Sisu 3.85-1.2 PB
6  Mio Bergvall Ounjai 10 Osthammar Fl 3.78 +1.0 PB
7 Theo Sjosten 10 IFK Véaxjo 3.70 0.0 PB
1 2 3 4 5 6
110Valdemar Karlsson 4.08 0.0 3.83-0.2 4.020.0 3.90 +0.7 3.86 0.0 3.84-1.9
166Albin Johnsson 4.89 0.0 5.00 -0.7 4.58 +1.7 4.92 0.0 4.750.0 4.80-2.3
168Hugo Andersson 3.80 +1.7 3.85-1.2 3.70 +1.9 3.80 +1.0 35411 3.40-0.3
236Axel Cronholm 3.790.0 3.46 -1.4 3.82 +1.3 3.89 +1.6 3.60-15 3.85-0.3
145Alve Jedhammar 4.150.0 4.010.0 4.41 +0.9 4.21 +1.0 3.96 -0.1 4.25 +0.1
161Theo Sjosten 3.60-0.1 3.50 +1.2 3.47 +0.9 3.100.0 3.26-3.4 3.700.0
354Mio Bergvall Ounjai 3.350.0 3.19 +1.3 3.78 +1.0 X 3.14 -34 -
P12 Kula Vikt: 3,0kg
16/7 13:30
1  Tiger Odéhn 10 Ystads IF 8.20
2 Arvid Johansson 10 Skruvs IF 6.51 PB
3 Mio Bergvall Ounjai 10 Osthammar FI 5.81 PB
1 2 3 4 5 6
348Tiger Odéhn 7.94 8.00 8.13 8.20 7.80 8.14
354Mio Bergvall Ounjai 4.99 X 5.78 X 5.30 5.81
278Arvid Johansson 5.99 5.66 5.84 5.82 6.51 6.34
P12 Diskus Vikt: 0,6kg
16/7 14:00
1 Tiger Odéhn 10 Ystads IF 29.13 PB
2 Alve Jedhammar 10 IFK Vaxjo 23.57 PB
3 Henning Dahlin 11 IF Udd 19.42 PB
4 Arvid Johansson 10 Skruvs IF 18.43
5 Felix Kjellberg 11 IF Udd 12.13 PB
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Olandsspelen 2022 Hogby IF Hogby IP Léttorp

1 2 4 5 6

278 Arvid Johansson

348 Tiger Odéhn

114 Henning Dahlin

145 Alve Jedhammar

117 Felix Kjellberg

P12 Spjut Vikt: 4009

16/7 10:50

1 Alve Jedhammar 10 IFK Vaxjo 28.72 PB

2 Mio Bergvall Ounjai 10 Osthammar FI 18.57 PB

3 Theo Sjosten 10 IFK Vaxjo 16.89 PB
1 2 4 5 6

145 Alve Jedhammar

161 Theo Sjosten

354 Mio Bergvall Ounjai
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